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   School Team Score  

  Flower Mound 87  

  Carroll High School 90  

  Celina 130  

  Dallas Highland Park 207  

  Plano West 212  

  Lucas Lovejoy 256  

  Vista Ridge 265  

  Northwest Nelson 265  

  Northwest Eaton 279  

  Sanger 288  

  Leander High 299  

  McKinney Boyd 331  

  Grapevine 344  

  Frenship High School 389  

  La Porte 395  

  Prosper 417  

  Deer Creek High School 438  

  Wylie East 439  

  Argyle 466  

  Royse City 491  

  Colleyville Heritage 498  

  Lewisville Hebron 647  

  Keller Timber Creek 670  

  Decatur 686  

  Lewisville Marcus 689  

  Coppell 718  

  Greenhill 754  

  Alvarado 783  

  Plano East 786  

  Allen 856  

  Frisco Liberty 868  

  Weatherford 911  

  Irving Nimitz 1019  
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1. Flower Mound - 87 Points Cumulative Time 1:41:21.30 Average Time 20:16.26

2. Carroll High School - 90 Points Cumulative Time 1:41:18.00 Average Time 20:15.60

3. Celina - 130 Points Cumulative Time 1:40:46.00 Average Time 20:09.20

4. Dallas Highland Park - 207 Points Cumulative Time 1:44:53.20 Average Time 20:58.64

 Points Name Time Pace  

10 Danielle Coleman 19:58.8 6:26 / mi  

13 Mckayala Kohutek 20:05.6 6:28 / mi  

17 Claire Bettencourt 20:16.7 6:32 / mi  

19 Eva Hirniak 20:22.2 6:34 / mi  

28 Jasmeet Braich 20:38.0 6:39 / mi  

(32) Ariana Deboer 20:44.6 6:41 / mi  

(36) Avery Anderson 20:53.2 6:44 / mi  

7 Charlotte Martin 19:40.8 6:20 / mi  

11 Hannah Mcilvain 20:02.4 6:27 / mi  

21 Avery Anderson 20:27.4 6:35 / mi  

25 Vanessa Vezga 20:32.1 6:37 / mi  

26 Luna Gutierrez 20:35.3 6:38 / mi  

(45) Mia Tesoriero 21:04.0 6:47 / mi  

(50) Sophia Medina 21:06.8 6:48 / mi  

1 Alexis Frick 18:49.3 6:04 / mi  

4 Aimee Clarke 19:27.1 6:16 / mi  

12 Arden Cryer 20:05.0 6:28 / mi  

30 Ava Samuel 20:41.2 6:40 / mi  

83 Mckayla Schmitt 21:43.4 7:00 / mi  

(133) Jazmin Gutierrez 22:28.7 7:15 / mi  

(174) Katie Hendricks 23:34.4 7:36 / mi  

20 Grace Hathaway 20:25.4 6:35 / mi  

34 Caroline Scott 20:50.2 6:43 / mi  

37 Samantha Meck 20:53.4 6:44 / mi  

52 Varsha Ravi 21:13.4 6:50 / mi  
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5. Plano West - 212 Points Cumulative Time 1:43:57.40 Average Time 20:47.48

6. Lucas Lovejoy - 256 Points Cumulative Time 1:45:48.60 Average Time 21:09.72

7. Vista Ridge - 265 Points Cumulative Time 1:44:59.50 Average Time 20:59.90

8. Northwest Nelson - 265 Points Cumulative Time 1:46:07.40 Average Time 21:13.48

9. Northwest Eaton - 279 Points Cumulative Time 1:46:38.40 Average Time 21:19.68

10. Sanger - 288 Points Cumulative Time 1:45:25.80 Average Time 21:05.16

64 Tessa Nurre 21:30.8 6:56 / mi  

(79) Hayden Gray 21:41.6 6:59 / mi  

(126) Katie Taulbee 22:26.0 7:14 / mi  

8 Leah Heil 19:41.1 6:20 / mi  

22 Alex Hattrup 20:27.4 6:35 / mi  

23 Paige Rogers 20:28.4 6:36 / mi  

74 Audrey Kaleba 21:36.7 6:58 / mi  

85 Greta Choi 21:43.8 7:00 / mi  

(129) Elizabeth Knoll 22:27.1 7:14 / mi  

24 Jocelyn Chapman 20:31.1 6:37 / mi  

44 Bridget Bernal 21:03.6 6:47 / mi  

48 Kaylee Martin 21:06.0 6:48 / mi  

59 Rachel Wheeler 21:25.5 6:54 / mi  

81 Harper Jaynes 21:42.4 7:00 / mi  

(101) Ineke van Rensburg 21:59.0 7:05 / mi  

(107) Caroline Matthews 22:01.4 7:06 / mi  

6 Krista Wolfhope 19:39.3 6:20 / mi  

16 Audrey Robinson 20:10.2 6:30 / mi  

71 Jackie Tompkins 21:33.8 6:57 / mi  

80 Caitlyn Zacharias 21:42.4 7:00 / mi  

92 Renee Roca 21:53.8 7:03 / mi  

(95) Norah Vanderzanden 21:55.8 7:04 / mi  

(108) Andrea Lopez 22:01.5 7:06 / mi  

33 Sabrina Kadow 20:47.8 6:42 / mi  

35 Rileigh Mcbain 20:50.2 6:43 / mi  

53 Maggie Cuppett 21:16.6 6:51 / mi  

62 Jess Reyes 21:30.1 6:56 / mi  

82 Macie Peterman 21:42.7 7:00 / mi  

(87) Rio Kirven 21:48.9 7:02 / mi  

42 Sydney Lopez 21:01.7 6:46 / mi  

55 Mckenzie Warren 21:19.1 6:52 / mi  

56 Meadow Eads 21:19.4 6:52 / mi  

58 Avery Nelson 21:25.4 6:54 / mi  

68 Paige Mcclurg 21:32.8 6:57 / mi  

(70) Isabella Lopez 21:33.6 6:57 / mi  

(94) Taryn Hernandez 21:54.4 7:03 / mi  

2 Erin Goodfriend 19:07.6 6:10 / mi  

54 Alexus Vasquez 21:18.5 6:52 / mi  

69 Kyley Cochran 21:33.0 6:57 / mi  
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11. Leander High - 299 Points Cumulative Time 1:46:08.40 Average Time 21:13.68

12. McKinney Boyd - 331 Points Cumulative Time 1:46:55.80 Average Time 21:23.16

13. Grapevine - 344 Points Cumulative Time 1:47:37.10 Average Time 21:31.42

14. Frenship High School - 389 Points Cumulative Time 1:46:52.10 Average Time 21:22.42

15. La Porte - 395 Points Cumulative Time 1:48:24.70 Average Time 21:40.94

16. Prosper - 417 Points Cumulative Time 1:48:44.00 Average Time 21:44.80

73 Farah Hughey 21:34.9 6:57 / mi  

90 Sydnee Escobedo 21:51.8 7:03 / mi  

(120) Audra Des Jardin 22:20.6 7:12 / mi  

(143) Savannah Belcher 22:45.5 7:20 / mi  

15 Ciara Catton 20:09.4 6:30 / mi  

40 Sadie Guzman 20:59.6 6:46 / mi  

41 Lopez Kristi 21:01.6 6:46 / mi  

98 Mason Miranda 21:57.0 7:04 / mi  

105 Reagan Schwab 22:00.8 7:06 / mi  

(111) Isabel Lima 22:04.3 7:07 / mi  

(165) Emily Klaer 23:09.3 7:28 / mi  

18 Carly Hunt 20:21.6 6:34 / mi  

47 Sydney Tucker 21:05.5 6:48 / mi  

61 Aniston Wilson 21:29.4 6:55 / mi  

102 Georgia Burke 21:59.3 7:05 / mi  

103 Addyson Johnson 22:00.0 7:05 / mi  

(150) Brooke Biggerstaff 22:52.4 7:22 / mi  

49 Myleigh Gomez 21:06.4 6:48 / mi  

63 Breelyn Francis 21:30.3 6:56 / mi  

67 Sirenia Granados 21:32.4 6:56 / mi  

77 Lilly Edmondson 21:37.8 6:58 / mi  

88 Quinlan Voss 21:50.2 7:02 / mi  

(99) Sara Halliburton 21:57.8 7:05 / mi  

(118) Maggie Li 22:13.2 7:10 / mi  

3 Amaya Mendoza 19:22.1 6:14 / mi  

29 Zyla Deshone 20:40.7 6:40 / mi  

84 Mireya Mata 21:43.8 7:00 / mi  

114 Andrea Irelan 22:07.6 7:08 / mi  

159 Aubrianna Burfield 22:57.9 7:24 / mi  

(198) Danica Powers 25:07.1 8:06 / mi  

(209) Elle Rasmussen 26:27.2 8:31 / mi  

51 Lola Rodriguez 21:10.6 6:49 / mi  

57 Cassidy Arevalo 21:25.2 6:54 / mi  

60 Penelope Rios 21:26.1 6:54 / mi  

106 Paloma Macias 22:00.9 7:06 / mi  

121 Esmeralda Soto 22:21.9 7:12 / mi  

(131) Salene Mitchell 22:28.1 7:14 / mi  

(155) Ella Jessen 22:53.2 7:22 / mi  

46 Madeline Patel 21:04.6 6:47 / mi  

65 Kristjana Miller 21:31.1 6:56 / mi  



17. Deer Creek High School - 438 Points Cumulative Time 1:48:52.30 Average Time 21:46.46

18. Wylie East - 439 Points Cumulative Time 1:48:46.30 Average Time 21:45.26

19. Argyle - 466 Points Cumulative Time 1:48:44.20 Average Time 21:44.84

20. Royse City - 491 Points Cumulative Time 1:49:19.60 Average Time 21:51.92

21. Colleyville Heritage - 498 Points Cumulative Time 1:49:49.50 Average Time 21:57.90

22. Lewisville Hebron - 647 Points Cumulative Time 1:52:08.60 Average Time 22:25.72

65 Kristjana Miller 21:31.1 6:56 / mi  

66 Raquel Iturrino 21:31.4 6:56 / mi  

117 Meagan Graham 22:12.9 7:09 / mi  

123 Isabelle Hughes 22:24.0 7:13 / mi  

(130) Carissa Reyes 22:27.2 7:14 / mi  

(161) Erin Young 23:06.0 7:27 / mi  

43 Graycie Lucas 21:03.3 6:47 / mi  

78 Gabrielle Schwabe 21:40.1 6:59 / mi  

86 Emory Bumgardner 21:45.0 7:00 / mi  

112 Macey Phelps 22:05.2 7:07 / mi  

119 Addison Hooper 22:18.7 7:11 / mi  

(124) Halle Kiehn 22:24.3 7:13 / mi  

(125) Lesley Velez 22:25.9 7:14 / mi  

27 Madison Akers 20:36.1 6:38 / mi  

31 Oluwabusayomi Ojo 20:43.8 6:41 / mi  

91 Brookelyn Davis 21:52.0 7:03 / mi  

142 Myranda Wied 22:43.4 7:19 / mi  

148 Alexis Schmidt 22:51.0 7:22 / mi  

(195) Evelyn Seddig 24:59.9 8:03 / mi  

9 Mara Reed 19:50.2 6:23 / mi  

75 Sophia Sanchez 21:37.3 6:58 / mi  

93 Emily Dallas 21:54.1 7:03 / mi  

135 Jade Beaulieu 22:29.6 7:15 / mi  

154 Sophie Deneault 22:53.0 7:22 / mi  

5 Emily Teal 19:32.4 6:18 / mi  

14 Ava Neyra 20:08.8 6:29 / mi  

141 Katelyn Bates 22:36.8 7:17 / mi  

144 Krislyn Garvin 22:46.0 7:20 / mi  

187 Victoria Flores 24:15.6 7:49 / mi  

38 Amrita Thiru 20:56.5 6:45 / mi  

96 Akshita Thiru 21:56.4 7:04 / mi  

100 Tara Jacobs 21:58.3 7:05 / mi  

127 Hannah Rickman 22:26.1 7:14 / mi  

137 Avery Kobes 22:32.2 7:16 / mi  

(138) Cambria Keith 22:32.5 7:16 / mi  

(147) Aria Schwomeyer 22:49.5 7:21 / mi  

104 Ella Anding 22:00.1 7:05 / mi  

115 Karol Martinez 22:08.7 7:08 / mi  

136 Grace Jiranek 22:31.1 7:15 / mi  

140 Avery Lemon 22:35.9 7:17 / mi  



23. Keller Timber Creek - 670 Points Cumulative Time 1:53:16.10 Average Time 22:39.22

24. Decatur - 686 Points Cumulative Time 1:53:43.30 Average Time 22:44.66

25. Lewisville Marcus - 689 Points Cumulative Time 1:53:46.70 Average Time 22:45.34

26. Coppell - 718 Points Cumulative Time 1:53:41.90 Average Time 22:44.38

27. Greenhill - 754 Points Cumulative Time 1:54:37.90 Average Time 22:55.58

28. Alvarado - 783 Points Cumulative Time 1:56:09.10 Average Time 23:13.82

152 Mikai Jackson 22:52.8 7:22 / mi  

(176) Jillian Copeland 23:37.8 7:37 / mi  

76 Bella Alfaro 21:37.4 6:58 / mi  

97 Brooklyn Wullaert 21:56.6 7:04 / mi  

162 Cassidy Shipp 23:07.2 7:27 / mi  

164 Kinslee Fullner 23:09.0 7:28 / mi  

171 Taylor Silvestri 23:25.9 7:33 / mi  

(177) Brooklyn Brown 23:40.0 7:38 / mi  

(181) Kaitlynn Parral 23:49.2 7:41 / mi  

109 Emma Mcalister 22:02.3 7:06 / mi  

113 Giselle Martinez 22:06.4 7:07 / mi  

116 Madison Schwabe 22:12.7 7:09 / mi  

163 Grace Knight 23:08.5 7:27 / mi  

185 Jaden Addington 24:13.4 7:48 / mi  

(202) Dakota Sellards 25:16.4 8:09 / mi  

39 Kaylee Gray 20:58.9 6:46 / mi  

149 Zella Stutz 22:52.2 7:22 / mi  

166 Addison Gittelman 23:12.1 7:29 / mi  

167 Mallory Embry 23:21.0 7:31 / mi  

168 Kailyn Clark 23:22.5 7:32 / mi  

(173) Juliana Yustiz Celis 23:32.2 7:35 / mi  

110 Saanvi Gaddam 22:03.9 7:07 / mi  

134 Amala Rao 22:28.9 7:15 / mi  

139 Mahek Khandelwal 22:34.8 7:17 / mi  

160 Tavishka Arora 22:59.1 7:24 / mi  

175 Alexa Turati 23:35.2 7:36 / mi  

(180) Lucy Martinson 23:49.1 7:40 / mi  

132 Celina Prieur 22:28.6 7:15 / mi  

145 Charlotte Purcell 22:46.8 7:20 / mi  

146 Kaylee Wilson 22:47.9 7:21 / mi  

153 Isabel Bhatia 22:52.9 7:22 / mi  

178 Asha Blewett 23:41.7 7:38 / mi  

(203) Emily Kim 25:23.7 8:11 / mi  

(206) Ruby Garza 25:50.6 8:20 / mi  

89 Abby Olague 21:51.2 7:02 / mi  

157 Andrea Harris 22:54.0 7:23 / mi  

170 Amy Olalde 23:24.4 7:33 / mi  

179 Keysha Gil 23:43.5 7:39 / mi  

188 Lailah Utnage 24:16.0 7:49 / mi  



29. Plano East - 786 Points Cumulative Time 1:56:57.40 Average Time 23:23.48

30. Allen - 856 Points Cumulative Time 1:58:47.60 Average Time 23:45.52

31. Frisco Liberty - 868 Points Cumulative Time 2:00:02.10 Average Time 24:00.42

32. Weatherford - 911 Points Cumulative Time 2:00:39.00 Average Time 24:07.80

33. Irving Nimitz - 1019 Points Cumulative Time 2:10:00.70 Average Time 26:00.14

(208) Heaven Segovia 26:17.8 8:28 / mi  

72 Dyan Tucuatl 21:34.5 6:57 / mi  

169 Lena Doan 23:23.7 7:32 / mi  

172 Dana Pham 23:27.0 7:33 / mi  

184 Ana Liz Gonzalez 24:07.7 7:46 / mi  

189 Alina Nguyen 24:24.5 7:52 / mi  

(196) Lydia Chavez 25:00.3 8:03 / mi  

(199) Huetrinh Tran 25:08.3 8:06 / mi  

128 Marlo Linan 22:26.6 7:14 / mi  

158 Ashton Adams 22:54.3 7:23 / mi  

183 Reese Oswald 23:59.3 7:44 / mi  

190 Avery Adams 24:24.7 7:52 / mi  

197 Melody Wu 25:02.7 8:04 / mi  

122 Sophie Lopez 22:23.8 7:13 / mi  

156 Aaliyah Williams 22:53.4 7:23 / mi  

192 Kathryn Murphy 24:30.3 7:54 / mi  

193 Sophia Yu 24:33.3 7:55 / mi  

205 Meghan Deshetler 25:41.3 8:17 / mi  

151 Cayleigh Madrid 22:52.7 7:22 / mi  

182 Kennedy Blackwell 23:49.6 7:41 / mi  

186 Macayla Kopacz 24:15.0 7:49 / mi  

191 Madison Pulis 24:30.1 7:54 / mi  

201 Mia Saldivar 25:11.6 8:07 / mi  

(207) Kadance Hays 25:57.2 8:22 / mi  

194 Sol Almaraz 24:36.7 7:56 / mi  

200 Kenia Hernandez 25:11.6 8:07 / mi  

204 Rebecca Camacho 25:27.5 8:12 / mi  

210 Lizeth Miramontes 27:13.1 8:46 / mi  

211 Nuvia Hernandez 27:31.8 8:52 / mi  

(212) Kristen Nguyen 31:02.3 10:00 / mi  
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 Place Points Bib Name Team Split1 Split2 Split3 Time Pace  

Girls

1 1 148 Alexis Frick Celina 6:02 6:08 6:38 18:49.3 6:04 / mi  

2 2 1028 Erin Goodfriend Sanger 6:02 6:09 6:55 19:07.6 6:10 / mi  

3 3 444 Amaya Mendoza Frenship High School 6:03 6:18 6:59 19:22.1 6:14 / mi  

4 4 147 Aimee Clarke Celina 6:02 6:20 7:03 19:27.1 6:16 / mi  

5 5 1004 Emily Teal Royse City 6:03 6:19 7:09 19:32.4 6:18 / mi  

6 6 1056 Krista Wolfhope Vista Ridge 6:05 6:16 7:17 19:39.3 6:20 / mi  

7 7 99 Charlotte Martin Carroll High School 6:05 6:31 7:04 19:40.8 6:20 / mi  

8 8 927 Leah Heil Plano West 6:18 6:14 7:08 19:41.1 6:20 / mi  

9 9 62 Mara Reed Argyle 6:04 6:24 7:21 19:50.2 6:23 / mi  

10 (n/s) 775 Tara Bouck McKinney 6:03 6:24 7:23 19:51.6 6:24 / mi  

11 10 393 Danielle Coleman Flower Mound 6:19 6:28 7:10 19:58.8 6:26 / mi  

12 11 113 Hannah Mcilvain Carroll High School 6:07 6:29 7:25 20:02.4 6:27 / mi  

13 12 149 Arden Cryer Celina 6:17 6:32 7:15 20:05.0 6:28 / mi  

14 13 407 Mckayala Kohutek Flower Mound 6:19 6:33 7:12 20:05.6 6:28 / mi  

15 14 1003 Ava Neyra Royse City 6:10 6:43 7:14 20:08.8 6:29 / mi  

16 15 650 Ciara Catton Leander High 6:11 6:37 7:20 20:09.4 6:30 / mi  

17 16 1051 Audrey Robinson Vista Ridge 6:20 6:34 7:15 20:10.2 6:30 / mi  

18 17 392 Claire Bettencourt Flower Mound 6:03 6:39 7:34 20:16.7 6:32 / mi  

19 18 784 Carly Hunt McKinney Boyd 6:03 6:35 7:42 20:21.6 6:34 / mi  

20 19 397 Eva Hirniak Flower Mound 6:18 6:35 7:27 20:22.2 6:34 / mi  

21 20 279 Grace Hathaway Dallas Highland Park 6:17 6:37 7:29 20:25.4 6:35 / mi  

22 21 96 Avery Anderson Carroll High School 6:16 6:40 7:30 20:27.4 6:35 / mi  

23 22 918 Alex Hattrup Plano West 6:31 6:38 7:17 20:27.4 6:35 / mi  

24 23 931 Paige Rogers Plano West 6:31 6:37 7:18 20:28.4 6:36 / mi  

25 24 744 Jocelyn Chapman Lucas Lovejoy 6:21 6:39 7:29 20:31.1 6:37 / mi  

26 25 3038 Vanessa Vezga Carroll High School 6:12 6:45 7:33 20:32.1 6:37 / mi  

27 26 123 Luna Gutierrez Carroll High School 6:28 6:42 7:24 20:35.3 6:38 / mi  

28 27 1090 Madison Akers Wylie East 6:08 6:26 8:01 20:36.1 6:38 / mi  

29 28 398 Jasmeet Braich Flower Mound 6:19 6:39 7:38 20:38.0 6:39 / mi  
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30 29 451 Zyla Deshone Frenship High School 6:44 6:44 7:11 20:40.7 6:40 / mi  

31 30 150 Ava Samuel Celina 6:12 6:43 7:45 20:41.2 6:40 / mi  

32 31 1093 Oluwabusayomi Ojo Wylie East 6:18 6:40 7:44 20:43.8 6:41 / mi  

33 (32) 385 Ariana Deboer Flower Mound 6:25 6:43 7:35 20:44.6 6:41 / mi  

34 33 850 Sabrina Kadow Northwest Nelson 6:23 6:47 7:37 20:47.8 6:42 / mi  

35 34 274 Caroline Scott Dallas Highland Park 6:28 6:52 7:28 20:50.2 6:43 / mi  

36 35 846 Rileigh Mcbain Northwest Nelson 6:12 6:53 7:43 20:50.2 6:43 / mi  

37 (36) 388 Avery Anderson Flower Mound 6:20 6:46 7:46 20:53.2 6:44 / mi  

38 37 302 Samantha Meck Dallas Highland Park 6:33 6:45 7:34 20:53.4 6:44 / mi  

39 38 181 Amrita Thiru Colleyville Heritage 6:22 6:42 7:51 20:56.5 6:45 / mi  

40 39 708 Kaylee Gray Lewisville Marcus 6:23 6:44 7:50 20:58.9 6:46 / mi  

41 40 659 Sadie Guzman Leander High 6:30 6:50 7:38 20:59.6 6:46 / mi  

42 (n/s) 396 Emma Larson Flower Mound 6:28 6:54 7:36 20:59.9 6:46 / mi  

43 41 655 Lopez Kristi Leander High 6:31 6:50 7:39 21:01.6 6:46 / mi  

44 42 826 Sydney Lopez Northwest Eaton 6:17 6:50 7:53 21:01.7 6:46 / mi  

45 43 343 Graycie Lucas Deer Creek High School 6:27 6:52 7:42 21:03.3 6:47 / mi  

46 44 728 Bridget Bernal Lucas Lovejoy 6:56 6:46 7:21 21:03.6 6:47 / mi  

47 (45) 128 Mia Tesoriero Carroll High School 6:16 6:49 7:58 21:04.0 6:47 / mi  

48 46 954 Madeline Patel Prosper 6:38 6:47 7:38 21:04.6 6:47 / mi  

49 47 794 Sydney Tucker McKinney Boyd 6:31 6:49 7:44 21:05.5 6:48 / mi  

50 48 746 Kaylee Martin Lucas Lovejoy 6:32 6:52 7:41 21:06.0 6:48 / mi  

51 49 541 Myleigh Gomez Grapevine 6:54 6:48 7:22 21:06.4 6:48 / mi  

52 (50) 143 Sophia Medina Carroll High School 6:25 6:50 7:50 21:06.8 6:48 / mi  

53 51 641 Lola Rodriguez La Porte 6:29 6:58 7:42 21:10.6 6:49 / mi  

54 (n/s) 118 Kylee Cusick Carroll High School 6:33 6:48 7:48 21:10.9 6:49 / mi  

55 52 307 Varsha Ravi Dallas Highland Park 6:36 6:48 7:48 21:13.4 6:50 / mi  

56 (n/s) 176 Natalie Young College Station High 6:30 6:58 7:45 21:14.9 6:51 / mi  

57 53 840 Maggie Cuppett Northwest Nelson 6:21 6:51 8:03 21:16.6 6:51 / mi  

58 54 1016 Alexus Vasquez Sanger 6:45 6:54 7:38 21:18.5 6:52 / mi  

59 55 820 Mckenzie Warren Northwest Eaton 6:32 7:02 7:44 21:19.1 6:52 / mi  

60 56 822 Meadow Eads Northwest Eaton 6:29 6:48 8:01 21:19.4 6:52 / mi  

61 57 633 Cassidy Arevalo La Porte 6:30 7:00 7:54 21:25.2 6:54 / mi  

62 58 812 Avery Nelson Northwest Eaton 6:23 7:01 8:00 21:25.4 6:54 / mi  

63 59 760 Rachel Wheeler Lucas Lovejoy 6:55 6:54 7:35 21:25.5 6:54 / mi  

64 60 646 Penelope Rios La Porte 6:37 7:18 7:29 21:26.1 6:54 / mi  

65 (n/s) 119 Lauren Sims Carroll High School 6:26 7:01 7:58 21:26.2 6:54 / mi  

66 (n/s) 168 Avery Krammer College Station High 6:37 6:59 7:51 21:29.0 6:55 / mi  

67 61 781 Aniston Wilson McKinney Boyd 6:46 6:52 7:49 21:29.4 6:55 / mi  

68 62 837 Jess Reyes Northwest Nelson 6:23 7:02 8:04 21:30.1 6:56 / mi  

69 63 522 Breelyn Francis Grapevine 6:37 6:51 8:01 21:30.3 6:56 / mi  

70 64 306 Tessa Nurre Dallas Highland Park 6:28 6:57 8:04 21:30.8 6:56 / mi  

71 65 953 Kristjana Miller Prosper 6:41 6:58 7:51 21:31.1 6:56 / mi  

72 66 961 Raquel Iturrino Prosper 6:40 6:58 7:51 21:31.4 6:56 / mi  

73 67 545 Sirenia Granados Grapevine 6:51 6:53 7:47 21:32.4 6:56 / mi  

74 68 823 Paige Mcclurg Northwest Eaton 6:35 7:03 7:53 21:32.8 6:57 / mi  

75 69 1039 Kyley Cochran Sanger 6:46 7:01 7:45 21:33.0 6:57 / mi  

76 (70) 816 Isabella Lopez Northwest Eaton 6:36 7:02 7:54 21:33.6 6:57 / mi  
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77 71 1055 Jackie Tompkins Vista Ridge 6:35 6:57 8:00 21:33.8 6:57 / mi  

78 72 863 Dyan Tucuatl Plano East 6:31 7:02 7:59 21:34.5 6:57 / mi  

79 73 1031 Farah Hughey Sanger 6:37 7:04 7:52 21:34.9 6:57 / mi  

80 (n/s) 126 Mia Dunagan Carroll High School 6:39 7:00 7:56 21:35.9 6:58 / mi  

81 74 920 Audrey Kaleba Plano West 7:03 6:54 7:38 21:36.7 6:58 / mi  

82 75 66 Sophia Sanchez Argyle 6:48 6:58 7:50 21:37.3 6:58 / mi  

83 76 609 Bella Alfaro Keller Timber Creek 6:30 7:08 7:58 21:37.4 6:58 / mi  

84 77 535 Lilly Edmondson Grapevine 6:58 6:55 7:43 21:37.8 6:58 / mi  

85 78 342 Gabrielle Schwabe Deer Creek High School 6:44 7:09 7:46 21:40.1 6:59 / mi  

86 (79) 281 Hayden Gray Dallas Highland Park 6:39 7:05 7:56 21:41.6 6:59 / mi  

87 80 1052 Caitlyn Zacharias Vista Ridge 6:48 6:58 7:55 21:42.4 7:00 / mi  

88 81 741 Harper Jaynes Lucas Lovejoy 6:55 6:48 7:58 21:42.4 7:00 / mi  

89 82 839 Macie Peterman Northwest Nelson 6:29 7:06 8:06 21:42.7 7:00 / mi  

90 83 159 Mckayla Schmitt Celina 6:39 7:10 7:53 21:43.4 7:00 / mi  

91 84 450 Mireya Mata Frenship High School 6:34 7:00 8:08 21:43.8 7:00 / mi  

92 85 925 Greta Choi Plano West 7:03 6:56 7:43 21:43.8 7:00 / mi  

93 86 341 Emory Bumgardner Deer Creek High School 6:43 7:04 7:56 21:45.0 7:00 / mi  

94 (87) 847 Rio Kirven Northwest Nelson 6:33 7:16 7:58 21:48.9 7:02 / mi  

95 (n/s) 579 Faith Farrar Irving MacArthur 6:46 7:09 7:53 21:49.3 7:02 / mi  

96 88 543 Quinlan Voss Grapevine 6:48 6:58 8:02 21:50.2 7:02 / mi  

97 (n/s) 1101 Autumn Boyd Wylie High 7:00 7:00 7:49 21:50.2 7:02 / mi  

98 89 40 Abby Olague Alvarado 6:27 7:13 8:10 21:51.2 7:02 / mi  

99 (n/s) 391 Catherine Henderson Flower Mound 6:46 7:05 7:59 21:51.2 7:02 / mi  

100 90 1048 Sydnee Escobedo Sanger 6:44 7:06 8:00 21:51.8 7:03 / mi  

101 91 1077 Brookelyn Davis Wylie East 6:40 7:05 8:05 21:52.0 7:03 / mi  

102 (n/s) 122 Lucy Pettigrew Carroll High School 6:45 7:06 8:00 21:52.4 7:03 / mi  

103 92 1058 Renee Roca Vista Ridge 6:39 7:07 8:06 21:53.8 7:03 / mi  

104 93 56 Emily Dallas Argyle 6:51 7:07 7:55 21:54.1 7:03 / mi  

105 (94) 827 Taryn Hernandez Northwest Eaton 6:49 7:13 7:50 21:54.4 7:03 / mi  

106 (95) 1057 Norah Vanderzanden Vista Ridge 6:39 7:08 8:07 21:55.8 7:04 / mi  

107 96 179 Akshita Thiru Colleyville Heritage 6:30 7:05 8:20 21:56.4 7:04 / mi  

108 97 611 Brooklyn Wullaert Keller Timber Creek 6:29 7:18 8:08 21:56.6 7:04 / mi  

109 98 656 Mason Miranda Leander High 6:45 7:04 8:06 21:57.0 7:04 / mi  

110 (99) 544 Sara Halliburton Grapevine 6:54 6:50 8:11 21:57.8 7:05 / mi  

111 100 211 Tara Jacobs Colleyville Heritage 7:00 7:03 7:53 21:58.3 7:05 / mi  

112 (101) 743 Ineke van Rensburg Lucas Lovejoy 6:34 7:03 8:21 21:59.0 7:05 / mi  

113 102 788 Georgia Burke McKinney Boyd 6:59 7:05 7:55 21:59.3 7:05 / mi  

114 103 779 Addyson Johnson McKinney Boyd 6:38 7:06 8:14 22:00.0 7:05 / mi  

115 104 666 Ella Anding Lewisville Hebron 6:53 7:09 7:57 22:00.1 7:05 / mi  

116 105 658 Reagan Schwab Leander High 6:44 7:08 8:07 22:00.8 7:06 / mi  

117 106 645 Paloma Macias La Porte 7:05 7:00 7:54 22:00.9 7:06 / mi  

118 (107) 732 Caroline Matthews Lucas Lovejoy 7:04 7:05 7:51 22:01.4 7:06 / mi  

119 (108) 1050 Andrea Lopez Vista Ridge 6:39 7:05 8:16 22:01.5 7:06 / mi  

120 109 322 Emma Mcalister Decatur 6:49 7:15 7:57 22:02.3 7:06 / mi  

121 (n/s) 1110 Kyler Eiben Wylie High 7:02 7:06 7:53 22:02.4 7:06 / mi  

122 110 234 Saanvi Gaddam Coppell 6:49 7:09 8:04 22:03.9 7:07 / mi  

123 (111) 653 Isabel Lima Leander High 6:56 7:09 7:57 22:04.3 7:07 / mi  

124 112 349 Macey Phelps Deer Creek High School 6:47 7:14 8:02 22:05.2 7:07 / mi  
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124 112 349 Macey Phelps Deer Creek High School 6:47 7:14 8:02 22:05.2 7:07 / mi  

125 113 325 Giselle Martinez Decatur 6:59 7:05 8:01 22:06.4 7:07 / mi  

126 114 445 Andrea Irelan Frenship High School 6:31 7:15 8:21 22:07.6 7:08 / mi  

127 115 674 Karol Martinez Lewisville Hebron 7:02 7:15 7:49 22:08.7 7:08 / mi  

128 116 331 Madison Schwabe Decatur 6:52 7:07 8:13 22:12.7 7:09 / mi  

129 117 956 Meagan Graham Prosper 6:48 7:16 8:08 22:12.9 7:09 / mi  

130 (118) 539 Maggie Li Grapevine 6:55 7:10 8:07 22:13.2 7:10 / mi  

131 (n/s) 774 Sofia Denehy McKinney 6:41 7:25 8:06 22:13.7 7:10 / mi  

132 (n/s) 1053 Eliana Aguilar Vista Ridge 6:54 7:04 8:16 22:15.7 7:10 / mi  

133 (n/s) 737 Ella York Lucas Lovejoy 6:48 7:16 8:11 22:16.5 7:11 / mi  

134 119 338 Addison Hooper Deer Creek High School 6:47 7:14 8:16 22:18.7 7:11 / mi  

135 (120) 1020 Audra Des Jardin Sanger 6:52 7:16 8:11 22:20.6 7:12 / mi  

136 121 635 Esmeralda Soto La Porte 6:40 7:16 8:25 22:21.9 7:12 / mi  

137 (n/s) 171 Emily Skrabanek College Station High 6:53 7:26 8:03 22:22.9 7:13 / mi  

138 122 472 Sophie Lopez Frisco Liberty 6:48 7:14 8:21 22:23.8 7:13 / mi  

139 123 948 Isabelle Hughes Prosper 7:06 7:11 8:05 22:24.0 7:13 / mi  

140 (124) 344 Halle Kiehn Deer Creek High School 6:44 7:16 8:23 22:24.3 7:13 / mi  

141 (125) 348 Lesley Velez Deer Creek High School 6:42 7:19 8:23 22:25.9 7:14 / mi  

142 (126) 287 Katie Taulbee Dallas Highland Park 6:48 7:19 8:17 22:26.0 7:14 / mi  

143 127 196 Hannah Rickman Colleyville Heritage 6:56 7:15 8:13 22:26.1 7:14 / mi  

144 128 35 Marlo Linan Allen 6:58 7:12 8:15 22:26.6 7:14 / mi  

145 (129) 923 Elizabeth Knoll Plano West 7:16 7:18 7:51 22:27.1 7:14 / mi  

146 (130) 941 Carissa Reyes Prosper 7:01 7:14 8:11 22:27.2 7:14 / mi  

147 (131) 648 Salene Mitchell La Porte 6:46 7:23 8:17 22:28.1 7:14 / mi  

148 132 548 Celina Prieur Greenhill 7:08 7:28 7:51 22:28.6 7:15 / mi  

149 (133) 154 Jazmin Gutierrez Celina 7:05 7:13 8:09 22:28.7 7:15 / mi  

150 134 215 Amala Rao Coppell 7:01 7:20 8:06 22:28.9 7:15 / mi  

151 135 60 Jade Beaulieu Argyle 7:04 7:17 8:07 22:29.6 7:15 / mi  

152 136 671 Grace Jiranek Lewisville Hebron 6:53 7:17 8:20 22:31.1 7:15 / mi  

153 137 187 Avery Kobes Colleyville Heritage 7:12 7:15 8:03 22:32.2 7:16 / mi  

154 (138) 190 Cambria Keith Colleyville Heritage 6:55 7:25 8:11 22:32.5 7:16 / mi  

155 (n/s) 82 Maria Maldonado Aubrey 6:45 7:25 8:22 22:33.6 7:16 / mi  

156 139 228 Mahek Khandelwal Coppell 7:06 7:27 8:00 22:34.8 7:17 / mi  

157 140 663 Avery Lemon Lewisville Hebron 6:53 7:16 8:25 22:35.9 7:17 / mi  

158 141 1006 Katelyn Bates Royse City 6:53 7:15 8:27 22:36.8 7:17 / mi  

159 (n/s) 765 Sofia Dominguez Lucas Lovejoy 7:01 7:15 8:21 22:38.6 7:18 / mi  

160 (n/s) 1113 Nabeela Nasser Wylie High 7:02 7:22 8:17 22:43.3 7:19 / mi  

161 142 1092 Myranda Wied Wylie East 7:12 7:30 8:00 22:43.4 7:19 / mi  

162 (143) 1047 Savannah Belcher Sanger 7:08 7:25 8:11 22:45.5 7:20 / mi  

163 144 1008 Krislyn Garvin Royse City 6:43 7:36 8:26 22:46.0 7:20 / mi  

164 (n/s) 1033 Gracie Grahl Sanger 7:07 7:27 8:11 22:46.4 7:20 / mi  

165 145 549 Charlotte Purcell Greenhill 7:10 7:26 8:09 22:46.8 7:20 / mi  

166 146 553 Kaylee Wilson Greenhill 7:08 7:29 8:10 22:47.9 7:21 / mi  

167 (n/s) 293 Mary Katherine Diehl Dallas Highland Park 6:47 7:20 8:39 22:48.0 7:21 / mi  

168 (n/s) 819 Lorraine Martineau Northwest Eaton 6:34 7:29 8:44 22:48.5 7:21 / mi  

169 (147) 183 Aria Schwomeyer Colleyville Heritage 6:57 7:35 8:16 22:49.5 7:21 / mi  

170 148 1076 Alexis Schmidt Wylie East 7:12 7:30 8:07 22:51.0 7:22 / mi  

171 (n/s) 208 Shreya Jadhav Colleyville Heritage 7:00 7:33 8:17 22:51.4 7:22 / mi  
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171 (n/s) 208 Shreya Jadhav Colleyville Heritage 7:00 7:33 8:17 22:51.4 7:22 / mi  

172 (n/s) 1026 Brionna Garcia Sanger 7:11 7:24 8:16 22:51.7 7:22 / mi  

173 149 724 Zella Stutz Lewisville Marcus 7:07 7:29 8:14 22:52.2 7:22 / mi  

174 (150) 783 Brooke Biggerstaff McKinney Boyd 6:46 7:26 8:39 22:52.4 7:22 / mi  

175 151 1062 Cayleigh Madrid Weatherford 7:04 7:26 8:21 22:52.7 7:22 / mi  

176 152 676 Mikai Jackson Lewisville Hebron 6:54 7:25 8:33 22:52.8 7:22 / mi  

177 153 552 Isabel Bhatia Greenhill 7:11 7:26 8:14 22:52.9 7:22 / mi  

178 154 67 Sophie Deneault Argyle 7:02 7:24 8:25 22:53.0 7:22 / mi  

179 (155) 634 Ella Jessen La Porte 6:45 7:20 8:46 22:53.2 7:22 / mi  

180 156 456 Aaliyah Williams Frisco Liberty 7:03 7:27 8:21 22:53.4 7:23 / mi  

181 157 42 Andrea Harris Alvarado 7:01 7:33 8:19 22:54.0 7:23 / mi  

182 158 21 Ashton Adams Allen 7:02 7:32 8:19 22:54.3 7:23 / mi  

183 (n/s) 1035 Haylee Haas Sanger 7:08 7:27 8:18 22:54.5 7:23 / mi  

184 159 446 Aubrianna Burfield Frenship High School 6:59 7:24 8:33 22:57.9 7:24 / mi  

185 (n/s) 1059 Telci Huynh Vista Ridge 6:56 7:37 8:24 22:58.3 7:24 / mi  

186 160 235 Tavishka Arora Coppell 6:49 7:31 8:38 22:59.1 7:24 / mi  

187 (n/s) 632 Audrey Fitch La Porte 7:02 7:18 8:37 22:59.7 7:25 / mi  

188 (n/s) 345 Katelyn Bennett Deer Creek High School 6:43 7:34 8:43 23:02.1 7:25 / mi  

189 (n/s) 814 Chase Voss Northwest Eaton 7:05 7:26 8:31 23:03.5 7:26 / mi  

190 (161) 943 Erin Young Prosper 7:06 7:38 8:21 23:06.0 7:27 / mi  

191 162 612 Cassidy Shipp Keller Timber Creek 7:12 7:22 8:32 23:07.2 7:27 / mi  

192 163 326 Grace Knight Decatur 7:00 7:31 8:36 23:08.5 7:27 / mi  

193 164 618 Kinslee Fullner Keller Timber Creek 6:54 7:38 8:36 23:09.0 7:28 / mi  

194 (165) 651 Emily Klaer Leander High 7:12 7:37 8:19 23:09.3 7:28 / mi  

195 166 683 Addison Gittelman Lewisville Marcus 7:13 7:37 8:20 23:12.1 7:29 / mi  

196 167 714 Mallory Embry Lewisville Marcus 7:11 7:41 8:27 23:21.0 7:31 / mi  

197 168 704 Kailyn Clark Lewisville Marcus 7:13 7:38 8:30 23:22.5 7:32 / mi  

198 (n/s) 637 Isabella Garza La Porte 7:05 7:34 8:42 23:23.1 7:32 / mi  

199 169 869 Lena Doan Plano East 7:05 7:41 8:36 23:23.7 7:32 / mi  

200 170 41 Amy Olalde Alvarado 7:12 7:41 8:29 23:24.4 7:33 / mi  

201 171 622 Taylor Silvestri Keller Timber Creek 7:13 7:40 8:32 23:25.9 7:33 / mi  

202 172 862 Dana Pham Plano East 7:21 7:38 8:27 23:27.0 7:33 / mi  

203 (n/s) 481 Emma Folkmann Frisco Memorial 7:01 7:45 8:40 23:28.2 7:34 / mi  

204 (n/s) 818 Karla Peza Northwest Eaton 7:01 7:53 8:35 23:30.2 7:34 / mi  

205 (173) 703 Juliana Yustiz Celis Lewisville Marcus 7:14 7:38 8:39 23:32.2 7:35 / mi  

206 (174) 155 Katie Hendricks Celina 7:06 7:35 8:52 23:34.4 7:36 / mi  

207 175 213 Alexa Turati Coppell 7:07 7:49 8:37 23:35.2 7:36 / mi  

208 (n/s) 649 Savonya Collins La Porte 7:05 7:35 8:54 23:35.9 7:36 / mi  

209 (176) 673 Jillian Copeland Lewisville Hebron 6:55 7:43 8:58 23:37.8 7:37 / mi  

210 (177) 610 Brooklyn Brown Keller Timber Creek 6:55 7:50 8:53 23:40.0 7:38 / mi  

211 178 547 Asha Blewett Greenhill 7:28 7:46 8:26 23:41.7 7:38 / mi  

212 179 47 Keysha Gil Alvarado 7:01 7:48 8:53 23:43.5 7:39 / mi  

213 (n/s) 71 Abby Turner Aubrey 7:11 7:37 8:57 23:46.0 7:39 / mi  

214 (n/s) 346 Kelsey Lowe Deer Creek High School 7:08 7:47 8:50 23:46.9 7:40 / mi  

215 (n/s) 566 Lana Avalos International Leadership of Texa 6:56 7:55 8:54 23:47.0 7:40 / mi  

216 (180) 227 Lucy Martinson Coppell 7:06 7:48 8:54 23:49.1 7:40 / mi  

217 (181) 616 Kaitlynn Parral Keller Timber Creek 7:12 7:46 8:50 23:49.2 7:41 / mi  

218 182 1066 Kennedy Blackwell Weatherford 7:20 7:42 8:47 23:49.6 7:41 / mi  



219 183 39 Reese Oswald Allen 7:16 7:52 8:49 23:59.3 7:44 / mi  

220 (n/s) 192 Cooper Seeley Colleyville Heritage 7:10 7:47 9:02 24:01.7 7:45 / mi  

221 184 856 Ana Liz Gonzalez Plano East 7:06 8:18 8:42 24:07.7 7:46 / mi  

222 185 327 Jaden Addington Decatur 7:21 7:54 8:57 24:13.4 7:48 / mi  

223 186 1067 Macayla Kopacz Weatherford 7:17 7:53 9:04 24:15.0 7:49 / mi  

224 187 1011 Victoria Flores Royse City 7:27 7:59 8:47 24:15.6 7:49 / mi  

225 188 48 Lailah Utnage Alvarado 7:09 7:45 9:20 24:16.0 7:49 / mi  

226 (n/s) 613 Emily Wright Keller Timber Creek 7:18 7:58 9:03 24:20.5 7:51 / mi  

227 (n/s) 797 Aubrey Hughes Mesquite Poteet 7:21 8:02 8:57 24:21.9 7:51 / mi  

228 189 855 Alina Nguyen Plano East 7:29 8:07 8:47 24:24.5 7:52 / mi  

229 190 23 Avery Adams Allen 7:21 8:05 8:57 24:24.7 7:52 / mi  

230 (n/s) 619 Lizzy Crissman Keller Timber Creek 7:30 7:53 9:01 24:26.8 7:53 / mi  

231 191 1068 Madison Pulis Weatherford 7:20 7:51 9:17 24:30.1 7:54 / mi  

232 192 464 Kathryn Murphy Frisco Liberty 7:03 7:44 9:42 24:30.3 7:54 / mi  

233 193 471 Sophia Yu Frisco Liberty 7:10 8:00 9:21 24:33.3 7:55 / mi  

234 (n/s) 77 Jentri Phipps Aubrey 7:21 7:59 9:13 24:33.9 7:55 / mi  

235 194 605 Sol Almaraz Irving Nimitz 7:29 7:56 9:10 24:36.7 7:56 / mi  

236 (n/s) 660 Sage Martin Leander High 7:05 8:13 9:39 24:58.9 8:03 / mi  

237 (195) 1083 Evelyn Seddig Wylie East 7:25 8:23 9:10 24:59.9 8:03 / mi  

238 (196) 870 Lydia Chavez Plano East 7:29 8:07 9:22 25:00.3 8:03 / mi  

239 197 37 Melody Wu Allen 7:34 8:16 9:11 25:02.7 8:04 / mi  

240 (198) 447 Danica Powers Frenship High School 7:39 8:10 9:16 25:07.1 8:06 / mi  

241 (199) 864 Huetrinh Tran Plano East 7:54 8:03 9:09 25:08.3 8:06 / mi  

242 200 596 Kenia Hernandez Irving Nimitz 7:32 8:17 9:20 25:11.6 8:07 / mi  

243 201 1070 Mia Saldivar Weatherford 7:29 8:19 9:22 25:11.6 8:07 / mi  

244 (202) 320 Dakota Sellards Decatur 7:13 8:24 9:38 25:16.4 8:09 / mi  

245 (203) 551 Emily Kim Greenhill 7:28 8:21 9:33 25:23.7 8:11 / mi  

246 204 604 Rebecca Camacho Irving Nimitz 7:30 8:26 9:30 25:27.5 8:12 / mi  

247 (n/s) 614 Hannah Muzik Keller Timber Creek 7:31 8:22 9:42 25:36.0 8:15 / mi  

248 205 468 Meghan Deshetler Frisco Liberty 7:03 8:28 10:08 25:41.3 8:17 / mi  

249 (206) 555 Ruby Garza Greenhill 7:47 8:35 9:27 25:50.6 8:20 / mi  

250 (n/s) 556 Saida Bidiwala Greenhill 7:47 8:35 9:30 25:54.3 8:21 / mi  

251 (207) 1064 Kadance Hays Weatherford 7:12 8:37 10:06 25:57.2 8:22 / mi  

252 (n/s) 84 Raelee Wales Aubrey 7:29 8:28 10:01 25:58.3 8:22 / mi  

253 (n/s) 550 Elizabeth Mann Greenhill 7:36 8:45 9:39 26:01.3 8:23 / mi  

254 (n/s) 617 Katie Sole Keller Timber Creek 7:28 8:38 9:58 26:05.9 8:25 / mi  

255 (208) 45 Heaven Segovia Alvarado 7:32 8:44 10:00 26:17.8 8:28 / mi  

256 (n/s) 554 Khushi Chhaya Greenhill 8:06 8:50 9:28 26:25.4 8:31 / mi  

257 (209) 448 Elle Rasmussen Frenship High School 7:44 8:48 9:54 26:27.2 8:31 / mi  

258 (n/s) 478 Anireyah Washington Washington Frisco Memorial 7:33 8:37 10:21 26:32.8 8:33 / mi  

259 (n/s) 1116 Sevyn Galvez Wylie High 7:45 8:21 10:25 26:33.2 8:33 / mi  

260 210 599 Lizeth Miramontes Irving Nimitz 7:32 8:55 10:45 27:13.1 8:46 / mi  

261 211 602 Nuvia Hernandez Irving Nimitz 8:22 9:04 10:04 27:31.8 8:52 / mi  

262 (n/s) 557 Adriana Carrillo International Leadership of Texa 8:00 10:00 11:20 29:22.1 9:28 / mi  

263 (n/s) 449 K'lynne Sabala Frenship High School 8:22 9:55 12:31 30:49.7 9:56 / mi  

264 (212) 597 Kristen Nguyen Irving Nimitz 8:56 10:33 11:32 31:02.3 10:00 / mi  

265 (n/s) 480 Blair Easton Frisco Memorial 8:48 10:37 12:37 32:03.4 10:20 / mi  
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